DOSA CORNER
1165 Reed Ave, Sunnyvale, CA 94086

Pure Vegetarian & Vegan Food

IDLI / VADA (+ Chutney (2), Sambar 8 0z.)

1 1dli (3) 9.89
2 Sambar Idli (2) 7.89
3 Rasam Idli (2) 7.89
4 Mini 1dli (12) 8.89
5 Ghee Idli (3) 9.89
6 Podi Idli (3) 9.89
7 Medu Vada (3) 9.89
8 Sambar Vada (2) 7.89
9 Rasam Vada (2) 7.89
10 Dahi Vada (No Sambar/Chutne 4.89
WHEAT VARIETY Sabutdana Vada 4.89
12 Poori (2) Channa / Korma 9.89
13 Poori (2) Aloo Masala 9.89
14 Channa Bhatura (2) 11.89
15 Aloo Paratha 8.89
16 Gobi Paratha 8.89
17 Paneer Paratha 10.89
18 Plain Paratha (2) w Aachar 8.89
19 Kothu Paratha 8.89
20 Chapati (2) 2.89
21 Mooli Paratha 8.89
COMBO (+ Chutneys Sambar 8 Oz.)

66 Idli+Vada (2) 10.89
69 Idli (2)+Vada 10.89
70 Idli + Vada + Mini Dosa 11.89
71 Idli + Vada + Mini Uttappam  11.89
72 1dli(2) + Mini Dosa 11.89
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Hours 10:00 am - 9:15 pm
UTTAPPAM (+ Chutneys Sambar 8 Oz.)

58 Onion Uttappam 8.89
59 Chilli Uttappam 8.89
60 Tomato Onion Chilli Uttappam  9.89
61 Veg Uttappam 9.89
62 Paneer Uttappam 11.89
63 Cheese Uttappam 10.89
64 Podi Uttappam 9.89
65 Plain Uttappam 7.89
RAVA DOSA (+ Chutneys Sambar 8 Oz.)
50 Plain Rava Dosa 9.89
51 Onion Rava Dosa 10.89
52 Onion Chilli Rava Dosa 11.89
53 Rava Masala Dosa 10.89
54 Chili Masala Rava Dosa. 11.89
55 Onion Chili Rava Masala Dosa 12.89
56 Onion Rava Masala Dosa 11.89
57 Rava Chilly Cheese Dosa 13.89
RICE 100. Plain Rice 12 Oz 3.89
120 Yogurt Rice 8.89
121 Lemon Rice 7.89
EXTRAS 200 Tomato Chutney (2 0z.) 1.89
201 Coconut Chutney $1.49
202 Potato Masala 1.89
203 Podi/ (Podi + Qil) 2.89
204 Podi + Ghee 3.89
205 Extra Sambar / Rasam (4 0z) 2.89
206 Jal Jira/Pani Poori Water 80z  4.89
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(408) 640 8880 / order@dosas.co
Web: https://www.dosas.co

DOSA (+Chutneys, Sambar 8 0z.)
34
36
35
37
38
39

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa / (Masala Side)
Butter Masala Dosa

Masala Dosa (Masala on Side)
Ghee Dosa

Ghee Masala Dosa

40 Podi Dosa
41 Podi Masala Dosa
42 Kara Dosa
43 Kara Masala Dosa
44
45
46
47
48
49
73
74
75

76

Mysore Masala Dosa
Mysore Plain Dosa
Onion Dosa

Onion Masala Dosa
Cone Masala Dosa
Chocolate (Topped) Dosa
Paneer Masala Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Spring Masala Dosa
Madras Masala Dosa

77 California Masala Dosa
78
79
80
81
90
91

DC Dosa (Veggies & Paneer)
Kal Dosa (2) No Masala
Paper Dosa

Paper Masala Dosa

Garlic Masala Dosa

Ginger Masala Dosa

7.89
8.89
10.89
8.89
10.89
12.89
8.89
9.89
9.89
10.89
11.89
10.89
8.89
9.89
9.89
9.89
12.89
11.89
11.89
11.89
11.89
12.89
10.89
9.99
11.89
11.89
11.89
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AVegan # Gluten Free @ Nut Free ! Spicy

Prices/Quantity are subject to changes due to tariffs

SNACKS 125 1/2 Bread Pakora
126 Full Bread Pakora (2 Triangles)
127 Samosa (2) Chole Chat

128 Chili Baji (4)

129 Mix. Vegetable Pakoras

130 Gol Gappa (Pani Puri) (6)
131 Spring Rolls (5)

132 Cauliflower Manchurian
133 Paneer Manchurian

134 Gyoza Dumpling (MoMos 6)
135 Vegetable Ramen Noodles
DRINKS

82 Filter Coffee

83 Ginger Tea

86 Mango Lassi

88 Buttermilk (Salted Lassi)
SIDES

102 Rasam (8 Oz)

103 Sambhar (8 oz)

104 Yogurt Plain (8 Oz)

105 Korma (8 Oz)

106 Poori (2 Pcs)

107 Bhatura (2 Pcs)

108 Channa Masala (8 Oz)

109 Malabar Parata (2)

110 Parata (2) & Korma

111 Plain Paratha (2)

502 Pav Vada / Vada Pav

3.89
7.49
8.89
6.89
8.89
4.89
5.89

8.89

10.89

7.89
7.89

3.89
2.89
3.89
2.89

3.89
4.89
3.89
5.89
5.89
6.89
5.89
5.89
8.89
5.89
4.89
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